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QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Outcome 2: Higher productivity, higher pay workplaces
Output Group 2.2: Workplace Relations Implementation

Output 2.2.4: Workplace Relations Services

Question Number: W386-04

Question:

Senator Wong asked at Hansard page 78:

(a) How many visits has the Office of Workplace Services undertaken to assist with the implementation of the Workplace Relations Amendment (Improved Protection for Victorian Workers) Act 2003?

(b) How many brochures and fact sheets have been distributed?

(c) How many queries have been responded to?

Answer:

(a), (b) Information is not available in this form.
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